USD/BRL 4.9682  BRL/QAR 0.7327
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

INTERBANK OFFERING & US SWAP RATES
Duration Overnight 1 Week 1 Month 3 Month 1 Year

LIBOR 0.82 0.08 0.93 1.45 2.68

EURIBOR (0.65) (0.56) (0.54) (0.38) 0.24

QAIBOR  0.70 0.75 1.00 1.15 1.85

SAIBOR 1.55 1.53 1.78 2.61 3.16

EIBOR 0.81 0.89 0.99 1.51 2.61

BMIBOR 1.60 1.78 2.52 2.59 3.54

KIBOR 0.81 1.31 1.63 1.94 2.44
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

US Swap Rates

Source: Refinitiv Eikon

FX Commentary

The USD edged higher, on pace to break a three-session losing streak, a day
after Fed Chair Jerome Powell promised the US central bank would ratchet
up rates as high as needed to combat rising inflation. The US Dollar index
rose 0.4% to 103.81.
The EUR/USD went down 0.8% to 1.0466. The GBP/USD traded down 1.2%
to 1.2338. British inflation surged to its highest annual rate since 1982 as
energy bills soared. The USD/JPY traded down 0.9% at 128.22. The
USD/CNY went up 0.3% at 6.7540. The USD/CAD traded 0.6% higher at
1.2888 as Canadian inflation rose to 6.8% last month, largely driven by
rising food and shelter prices, Statistics Canada data showed. The risk-
sensitive AUD/USD went down 1.1% at 0.6953 while the NZD/USD
weakened 1% at 0.6295.

SOVEREIGN YIELD CURVES & CDS SPREAD
Qatar vs US Treasuries Yields

Source: Refinitiv Eikon, Investing.com

5 Years CDS Spread 6M Change  5 Years CDS Spread 6M Change

US 16.9 2.3  Turkey 700.8 259.2

UK 10.9 0.2  Brazil 236.7 2.0

Germany 13.0 3.9  Egypt 852.5 493.9

France 23.5 3.5  Abu Dhabi 65.1 20.4

Italy 124.7 39.4  Bahrain 328.3 93.5

Greece 155.1 58.1  Dubai 124.9 28.3

Russia 9,585.8 9,483.6  Qatar 66.6 26.9

Japan 20.1 0.3  Saudi Arabia 66.0 18.4
Source: Refinitiv Eikon, worldgovernmentbonds.com

GCC COMPANY RESULTS
Company Name Revenues (mn) YoY (%) QoQ (%) Net Profit (mn) YoY (%) QoQ (%)

Mezzan Holding Company 72.5 -1.2 34.4 2.9 -40.7 NA

Saudi Electricity Company 13531.0 1.4 -9.9 NA NA NA

Saudi Research and Media  786.3 31.7 -15.7 NA NA NA

Specialities Group Holding Co 2.6 -45.8 -16.7 0.3 59.0 11.4

Hail Cement Co 68.6 -16.2 38.8 -6.9 NA NA

City Cement Company 108.1 -36.6 14.2 NA NA NA

Arab Sea Information Systems  8.9 0.5 -62.1 NA NA NA

Jassim Transport & Stevedoring  6.6 26.8 13.9 NA NA NA

Al Masane Al Kobra Mining Co 158.0 34.4 NA NA NA NA

Nahdi Medical Co 2079.5 5.0 5.4 NA NA NA

Integrated Holding Co 6.9 29.4 27.4 1.4 1022.5 1.5

National Petroleum Services Co 7.0 5.5 -13.9 NA NA NA

Metal and Recycling Co 3.6 -23.1 10.7 0.1 NA NA

Energy House Holding Company 0.2 -14.8 15.2 -0.2 NA NA

SULTAN CENTER FOOD PRO 50.0 -6.2 0.9 0.9 5.2 NA
Source: Refinitiv Eikon; Note: All figures are in local currency

2.92% 2.90% 2.90% 2.93% 2.79%

0.25%

0.90%
1.26%

1.59% 2.02%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

2 Yrs 5 Yrs 7 Yrs 10 Yrs 30 Yrs
Current Last Year

2.76% 3.22% 3.40% 3.73%
4.61%

2.68% 2.86% 2.92% 2.92% 3.10%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

2 Yrs 3 Yrs 5 Yrs 10 Yrs 30 Yrs
Qatar US

4

   May 19, 2022

QSE MAIN FINANCIAL INDICATORS (as on 21th March 2022)

Company
Dividend Yield

(%)
P/B Ratio

(x)
P/E Ratio

(x)
EPS

(QR)
BV/Share

(QR)
Stock Price

(QR) Company

QNB 2.4 2.6 15.8 1.4 8.5 22.6 QNB
Qatar Islamic Bank 2.5 2.6 15.2 1.5 8.8 22.9  فᣆالم
Comm. Bank of Qatar 2.2 1.6 12.7 0.6 4.5 7.3  التجاري
Doha Bank 2.8 0.8 11.9 0.2 3.3 2.7 بنك الدوحة
Ahli Bank 3.7 1.5 14.0 0.3 2.6 3.9  ᢝᣢالاه
Intl. Islamic Bank 3.1 1.8 15.7 0.7 5.7 10.4  ᢝᣠالدو
Rayan NA NA NA NA NA 5.1  انᗫᖁال
Qatar First Bank (QFC) 0.0 1.8 10.5 0.1 0.8 1.5  الأولQFC
National Leasing 0.0 0.7 (M) (س) (M) (س) الاجارة  0.9 1.4